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Record

4x400m Lelaki Terbuka

Result Name

Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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347A MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK A
544A UIAM TEAMHT A

586A CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL
298A TEAM COACH FAROUK A

589A CHS TNF A

581A TEAM SENTOSA A

407A MYFA ATHLETICS A

070A KAWAN ATHLETICS A

362A CAK SPORT ACADEMY A

652A TAR MLD PERLIS A

584A SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY A
647A SIN MIN PRIVATE A

MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK
UIAM TEAMHT

CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL
TEAM COACH FAROUK

CHS TNF

TEAM SENTOSA

MYFA ATHLETICS

KAWAN ATHLETICS

CAK SPORT ACADEMY

TAR MLD PERLIS

SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY
SIN MIN PRIVATE

3.28.39
3.30.22
3.35.46
3.38.37
3.39.94
3.41.22
3.45.15
3.45.59
3.46.05
3.47.74
3.48.48
4.22.49
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4x400m Lelaki Terbuka
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

1 MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK 3.28.39
2 TEAM COACH FAROUK TEAM COACH FAROUK 3.38.37
3 MYFA ATHLETICS MYFA ATHLETICS 3.45.15
4 KAWAN ATHLETICS KAWAN ATHLETICS 3.45.59
5 TAR MLD PERLIS TAR MLD PERLIS 3.47.74
6 SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY 3.48.48
Heat 2 of 2

1 UIAM TEAMHT UIAM TEAMHT 3.30.22
2 CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL 3.35.46
3 CHS TNF CHS TNF 3.39.94
4 TEAM SENTOSA TEAM SENTOSA 3.41.22
5 CAK SPORT ACADEMY CAK SPORT ACADEMY 3.46.05
6 SIN MIN PRIVATE SIN MIN PRIVATE 4.22.49




